R.H.Wright
Timing

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5

Honda Cadet

Heat 1 (R1)

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:08:18

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles

22/07/2023 10:00

H N
o Il

I

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(NW) Noah McFarlane
T 54375 1,701 T0:00:13.358
2 53.714 +0.540 10:10:07.072
3 53.287 +0.113 10:11:00.359
4 53.588 +0.414 10:11:53.947
5 53.47 +0.243 10:12:47.364
6 53.642 +0.468 10:13:41.006
7 53.273 +0.099 10:14:34.279
8 10:15:27.453
9 53.616 +0.442 10:16:21.069
10 54.128 +0.954 10:17:15.197
(11)Adam Lismore (N)
T 59.467 +5.281 T0:00:18.362
2 57.130 +2.944 10:10:15.492
3 54.862 +0.676 10:11:10.354
4 54.611 +0.425 10:12:04.965
5 10:12:59.151
6 54.426 +0.240 10:13:53.577
7 54.550 +0.364 10:14:48.127
8 55.586 +1.400 10:15:43.713
9 54.506 +0.320 10:16:38.219
10 54.386 +0.200 10:17:32.605
(22) Milo Steen
T 59.232 4502 T0:09:17.776
2 55.413 +0.773 10:10:13.189
3 54.852 +0.212 10:11:08.041
4 54.858 +0.218 10:12:02.899
5 54.957 +0.317 10:12:57.856
6 55.153 +0.513 10:13:53.009
7 54.860 +0.220 10:14:47.869
8 56.012 +1.372 10:15:43.881
9 55.495 +0.855 10:16:39.376
10 10:17:34.016
(133) Cathain Knox
T 59515 2550 T0:09:18.152
2 58.370 +1.405 10:10:16.522
3 m 10:11:13.487
4 57.233 +0.268 10:12:10.720
5 57.299 +0.334 10:13:08.019
6 57.514 +0.549 10:14:05.533
7 57.115 +0.150 10:15:02.648
8 57.871 +0.906 10:16:00.519
9 57.515 +0.550 10:16:58.034
10 57.698 +0.733 10:17:55.732
(99) Toby Picken
T 59.506 2529 T0:09:18.013
2 58.029 +0.962 10:10:16.042
3 57.352 +0.285 10:11:13.394
4 57.165 +0.098 10:12:10.559
5 57.368 +0.301 10:13:07.927
6 57.969 +0.902 10:14:05.896
7 57.067 10:15:02.963
8 57.938 +0.871 10:16:00.901
9 57.423 +0.356 10:16:58.324
10 57.617 +0.550 10:17:55.941
| Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters Orbits

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:47:37

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: R.H.Wright Timing



R.H.Wright
Timing

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5 Sorted on Laps

Honda Cadet Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles

22/07/2023 10:00 . . .
o Il

Heat 1 (R1)
Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:08:18

Pos No. Name Make Laps Total Tm BestTm Best Speed InLap Avg. Speed

1 NW Noah McFarlane Wright Phoenix 10 8:56.780 53.174 47.791 8 47.342

2 11 Adam Lismore (N) Synergy MSA 07/CAD-25 10 9:14.188 54.186 46.898 5 45.855

3 22 Milo Steen synergy carbon 10 9:15.599 54.640 46.509 10 45.739

4 133 Cathain Knox Synergy Cadet 10 9:37.315 56.965 44.611 3 44.018

5 99 Toby Picken Project One 01-CAD-28 10 9:37.524 57.067 44,531 7 44.002
Announcements

New Track Record (53.174) for Honda Cadet by Noah McFarlane.

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

17.408 47.342 53.174 47.791 NW - Noah McFarlane
Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters Orbits
Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

www.mylaps.com

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk
Licensed to: R.H.Wright Timing

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:43:54



R.H.Wright

Timing

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5

Honda Cadet

Heat 2 (R6)

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:18:26

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles

22/07/2023 11:30

H N
o Il

I

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(NW) Noah McFarlane
T 58.260 5011 T1:19:25.346
2 54.470 +2.121 11:20:19.816
3 53.226 +0.877 11:21:13.042
4 52.936 +0.587 11:22:05.978
5 52.683 +0.334 11:22:58.661
6 52.941 +0.592 11:23:51.602
7 53.050 +0.701 11:24:44 652
8 11:25:37.001
9 52.771 +0.422 11:26:29.772
10 52.400 +0.051 11:27:22.172
(22) Milo Steen
T 56.101 +3.646 111022858
2 54.696 +2.241 11:20:17.554
3 53.862 +1.407 11:21:11.416
4 53.463 +1.008 11:22:04.879
5 53.410 +0.955 11:22:58.289
6 53.403 +0.948 11:23:51.692
7 53.047 +0.592 11:24:44.739
8 11:25:37.194
9 52.635 +0.180 11:26:29.829
10 52.649 +0.194 11:27:22.478
(11)Adam Lismore (N)
T 59.022 A 436 T119:26.371
2 55.608 +1.022 11:20:21.979
3 55.463 +0.877 11:21:17.442
4 55.596 +1.010 11:22:13.038
5 55.036 +0.450 11:23:08.074
6 54.999 +0.413 11:24:03.073
7 54.586 11:24:57.659
8 54.775 +0.189 11:25:552.434
9 55.005 +0.419 11:26:47.439
10 55.141 +0.555 11:27:42.580
(133) Cathain Knox
T 59615 +3.200 T119.26 523
2 57.162 +0.747 11:20:23.685
3 56.911 +0.49 11:21:20.59
4 57.136 +0.721 11:22117.732
5 56.798 +0.383 11:23:14.530
6 57.169 +0.754 11:24:11.699
7 56.868 +0.453 11:25:08.567
8 56.872 +0.457 11:26:05.439
9 57.255 +0.840 11:27:02.694
10 m 11:27:59.109
(99) Toby Picken
T 59.498 +2.000 TT10.26 412
2 1:07.263 +10.755 11:20:33.675
3 57.993 +1.485 11:21:31.668
4 57.646 +1.138 11:22:29.314
5 57.001 +0.493 11:23:26.315
6 57.267 +0.759 11:24:23.582
7 56.508 11:25:20.090
8 56.903 +0.395 11:26:16.993
9 57.095 +0.587 11:27:14.088
10 57.633 +1.125 11:28:11.721
| Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters Orbits

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:47:46

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: R.H.Wright Timing



R.H.Wright
Timing

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5 Sorted on Laps

Honda Cadet Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles

22/07/2023 11:30 . . .
o Il

Heat 2 (R6)
Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:18:26

Pos No. Name Make Laps Total Tm BestTm Best Speed InLap Avg. Speed

1 NW Noah McFarlane Wright Phoenix 10 8:55.415 52.349 48.544 8 47.463

2 22 Milo Steen synergy carbon 10 8:55.721 52.455 48.446 8 47.436

3 11 Adam Lismore (N) Synergy MSA 07/CAD-25 10 9:15.823 54.586 46.555 7 45.720

4 133 Cathain Knox Synergy Cadet 10 9:32.352 56.415 45.045 10 44.400

5 99 Toby Picken Project One 01-CAD-28 10 9:44.964 56.508 44,971 7 43.443
Announcements

New Track Record (52.349) for Honda Cadet by Noah McFarlane.

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

0.306 47.463 52.349 48.544 NW - Noah McFarlane
Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters Orbits
Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

www.mylaps.com

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk
Licensed to: R.H.Wright Timing

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:44:08



R.H.Wright
Timing

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5

Honda Cadet

Heat 3 (R12)

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:25:06

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles

22/07/2023 13:45

H N
o Il

I

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(22) Milo Steen
T 54968 +2.738 T3:26:01276
2 53.201 +0.971 13:26:54.477
3 52.666 +0.436 13:27:47.143
4 52.285 +0.055 13:28:39.428
5 52.434 +0.204 13:29:31.862
6 52.570 +0.340 13:30:24.432
7 52.508 +0.278 13:31:16.940
8 52.425 +0.195 13:32:09.365
9 52.301 +0.071 13:33:01.666
10 13:33:53.896
11 52.481 +0.251 13:34:46.377
(NW) Noah McFarlane
T 54.539 +2.508 73:26:00.95
2 52.684 +0.653 13:26:53.636
3 52.385 +0.354 13:27:46.021
4 52.337 +0.306 13:28:38.358
5 52.276 +0.245 13:29:30.634
6 m 13:30:22.665
7 52.390 +0.359 13:31:15.055
8 52.236 +0.205 13:32:07.291
9 52.253 +0.222 13:32:59.544
10 52.329 +0.298 13:33:51.873
11 52.068 +0.037 13:34:43.941
(11)Adam Lismore (N)
T 58.189 3517 T3:26:04.910
2 56.639 +1.967 13:27:01.558
3 56.227 +1.555 13:27:57.785
4 55.737 +1.065 13:28:53.522
5 56.509 +1.837 13:29:50.031
6 55.975 +1.303 13:30:46.006
7 56.184 +1.512 13:31:42.190
8 56.030 +1.358 13:32:38.220
9 55.235 +0.563 13:33:33455
10 54.783 +0.111 13:34:28.238
1 13:35:22.910
(133) Cathain Knox
T 58.170 3504 T3:26:04678
2 56.593 +1.927 13:27:01.271
3 56.121 +1.455 13:27:57.392
4 55.509 +0.933 13:28:52.991
5 56.709 +2.043 13:29:49.700
6 56.152 +1.486 13:30:45.852
7 55.759 +1.093 13:31:41.611
8 56.258 +1.592 13:32:37.869
9 56.015 +1.349 13:33:33.884
10 55.200 +0.534 13:34:29.084
1 13:35:23.750
(99) Toby Picken
T 1:03.549 7336 13:26:00.798
2 57.571 +1.358 13:27:07.369
3 57.516 +1.303 13:28:04.885
4 56.592 +0.379 13:29:01.477
5 57.159 +0.946 13:29:58.636
6 56.597 +0.384 13:30:55.233
7 13:31:51.446
8 56.553 +0.340 13:32:47.999
9 56.341 +0.128 13:33:44.340
10 56.215 +0.002 13:34:40.555
11 56.973 +0.760 13:35:37.528
| Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters Orbits

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:47:56

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: R.H.Wright Timing



R.H.Wright
Timing

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5 Sorted on Laps

Honda Cadet Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles

22/07/2023 13:45 . . .
o Il

Heat 3 (R12)
Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:25:06

Pos No. Name Make Laps Total Tm BestTm Best Speed InlLap Avg. Speed

1 22 Milo Steen synergy carbon 11 9:40.128 52.230 48.655 10 48.185

2 NwW Noah McFarlane Wright Phoenix 11 9:42.692 52.031 48.841 6 47973

3 11 Adam Lismore (N) Synergy MSA 07/CAD-25 11 10:16.661 54.672 46.482 11 45331

4 133 Cathain Knox Synergy Cadet 11 10:17.501 54.666 46.487 11 45.269

5 929 Toby Picken Project One 01-CAD-28 11 10:31.279 56.213 45.207 7 44.281
Announcements

New Track Record (52.031) for Honda Cadet by Noah McFarlane.
penalty NW +5 sec MSUK C2.3.2

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

2.564 48.185 52.031 48.841 NW - Noah McFarlane
Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters Orbits
Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

www.mylaps.com

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk
Licensed to: R.H.Wright Timing

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:44:17



R.H.Wright
Timing

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5

Honda Cadet

Final (R18)

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:40:34

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles

22/07/2023 15:15

H N
o Il

I

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(NW) Noah McFarlane
T 53.646 1200 T4:47:28.076
2 52.780 +0.433 14:42:20.856
3 52.826 +0.479 14:43:13.682
4 14:44:06.029
5 52.709 +0.362 14:44:58.738
6 52.841 +0.494 14:45:51.579
7 52.693 +0.346 14:46:44.272
8 52.538 +0.191 14:47:36.810
9 52.573 +0.226 14:48:29.383
10 52.612 +0.265 14:49:21.995
11 52.845 +0.498 14:50:14.840
12 52.640 +0.293 14:51:07.480
13 52.705 +0.358 14:52:00.185
(22) Milo Steen
T 54.160 +1.046 144128607
2 52.779 +0.565 14:42:21.386
3 52.518 +0.304 14:43:13.904
4 14:44:06.118
5 52.781 +0.567 14:44:58.899
6 52.781 +0.567 14:45:51.680
7 54.314 +2.100 14:46:45.994
8 53.274 +1.060 14:47:39.268
9 53.337 +1.123 14:48:32.605
10 53.964 +1.750 14:49:26.569
11 53.255 +1.041 14:50:19.824
12 53.787 +1.573 14:51:13611
13 53.394 +1.180 14:52:07.005
(11)Adam Lismore (N)
T 57.835 3454 T4:41:32464
57.058 +2.677 14:42:29.522
3 56.341 +1.960 14:43:25.863
4 55.128 +0.747 14:44:20.991
5 54.658 +0.277 14:45:15.649
6 54.686 +0.305 14:46:10.335
7 54.954 +0.573 14:47:05.289
8 54.656 +0.275 14:47:59.945
9 54.841 +0.460 14:48:54.786
10 54.564 +0.183 14:49:49.350
11 54.868 +0.487 14:50:44.218
12 54.986 +0.605 14:51:39.204
13 m 14:52:33.585
(133) Cathain Knox
T 57.602 +2.082 T4:41.32.315
2 57.061 +1.451 14:42:29.376
3 56.380 +0.770 14:43:25.756
4 55.7112 +0.102 14:44:21.468
55610 | 14:45:17.078
6 55.644 +0.034 14:46:12.722
7 56.047 +0.437 14:47:08.769
8 56.182 +0.572 14:48:04.951
9 56.586 +0.976 14:49:01.537
10 56.484 +0.874 14:49:58.021
11 56.212 +0.602 14:50:54.233
12 56.557 +0.947 14:51:50.790
13 56.725 +1.115 14:52:47.515
(99) Toby Picken
T 58.404 +2.056 T4:41:33191
2 1:04.965 +8.617 14:42:38.156
3 56.923 +0.575 14:43:35.079
4 56.381 +0.033 14:44:31.460
5 14:45:27.808
6 56.499 +0.151 14:46:24.307
7 57.034 +0.686 14:47:21.341
8 57.105 +0.757 14:48:18.446
p9 3:01.088 +2:04.740 14:51:19.534
10 1:02.773 +6.425 14:52:22.307
| Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters Orbits

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:48:05

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: R.H.Wright Timing



R.H.Wright
Timing

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5

Sorted on Laps

Honda Cadet Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles

Final (R18)
Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:40:34

22/07/2023 15:15

I

_
o B

Pos No. Name Make Laps Total Tm BestTm Best Speed InlLap Avg. Speed
1 Nw Noah McFarlane Wright Phoenix 13 11:25.755 52.347 48.546 4 48.175
2 22 Milo Steen synergy carbon 13 11:32.575 52.214 48.670 4 47.700
3 11 Adam Lismore (N) Synergy MSA 07/CAD-25 13 11:59.155 54,381 46.730 13 45.937
4 133 Cathain Knox Synergy Cadet 13 12:13.085 55.610 45.698 5 45.065
5 929 Toby Picken Project One 01-CAD-28 10 11:47.877 56.348 45.099 5 35.899
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
6.820 48.175 52.214 48.670 22 - Milo Steen
Orbits

Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:44:29

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: R.H.Wright Timing



